
A GOOD FOOD FAMILY COMPANY



The Culi Sisters A passion for healthy food

Started Chef’s & Poulet family deli in

Amsterdam in 2014

Developed plant based and sugar free

mayonnaises which launched in 2016

Published first family cookbook in 2021

Expanded into Low Fat & Low Cal, low

salt & sugar Sauces and Dressings in

2024

The Culi Sisters were previously called

The Mayo Sistes and underwent a re-

branding in 2024

NOTE: Information provided in this presentation is strictly confidential, all IP rights belong to The Sauce & Spice Company B.V.



HEALTHY LIVING AND HEALTHY FOOD – A RAPIDLY GROWING TREND



Large market and positive growth numbers show interesting area to play



Sweet 

Mustard
Roasted 

Sesame

Pomodoro & 

Peperone

▪ Low Cal

▪ Low Fat

▪ Low Salt & Sugar

▪ Plant Based

▪ Gluten Free

▪ Lactose Free

▪ Halal Certified

▪ Registered at 

Voedingscentrum -  

Levensmiddelen 

Databank
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Sweet 

Chili

USPsSauces Dressings

Foodservice Back of House assortment, clear USPs, great taste



Culisauces & Culidressings specifications

Sauces & Dressings

NOTE: Information provided in this presentation is strictly confidential, all IP rights belong to The Sauce & Spice Company B.V.

Energy
Fat
     Of which saturate

Carbohydrate 
     Of which sugars

Protein  
Salt

Per serving (15g)

22kj / 5kcal
0,1g
0,0g
0,9g
0,3g
0,0g
0,0g

Sweet Mustard Culidressing

Per 100g

141kj / 33kcal
0,5g
0,0g
6,5g
1,9g
0,3g
0,2g

Energy
Fat
     Of which saturate

Carbohydrate 
     Of which sugars

Protein  
Salt

Per serving (15g)

31kj / 7kcal
0,0g
0,0g
1,8g
0,8g
0,0g
0,1g

Sweet Chili Culisauce

Per 100g

209kj / 49kcal
0,1g
0,0g
12,0g
6,0g
0,2g
0,8g

Energy
Fat
     Of which saturate

Carbohydrate 
     Of which sugars

Protein  
Salt

Per serving (15g)

102kj / 25kcal
2,3g
0,2g
0,8g
0,1g
0,2g
0,1g

Roasted Sesame Culidressing

Per 100g

679kj / 164kcal
15,5g
1,6g
5,0g
1,0g
21,1g
0,4g

Energy
Fat
     Of which saturate

Carbohydrate 
     Of which sugars

Protein  
Salt

Per serving (15g)

31kj / 7kcal
0,1g
0,1g
1,3g
0,5g
0,2g
0,0g

Pomodoro & Peperone Culisauce

Per 100g

205kj / 49kcal
0,8g
0,4g
9,0g
3,0g
1,1g
0,3g



Culisauces & Culidressings compared to:

Specifications

Random Sweet Mustard Dressing per 100g

Energy   788Kj / 187Kcal
Fat   9,6 g

Of which saturate  0,6 g
Carbohydrate  22,6 g

Of which sugars  19,6 g
Protein   1,6 g
Salt   1,2 g

Random Sweet Chili Sauce per 100g

Energy   657Kj / 155Kcal
Fat   0,1 g

Of which saturate 0,0 g
Carbohydrate  37,6 g

Of which sugars  33,6 g
Protein   0,3 g
Salt 1,4 g

Random Roasted Sesame Dressing per 100g

Energie   1792Kj / 433Kcal
Fat   40 g

Of which saturate 3.1 g
Carbohydrate  16 g

Of which sugars  16 g
Protein   2,6 g
Salt 3,0

Random Pomodoro Sauce per 100g

Energy   337kj / 81 kcal
Fat   4,8 g
        Of which saturate 2,8 g
Carbohydrate  6,9 g 
        Of which sugars  3,5 g
Protein   2,0 g
Salt   0,8 g

NOTE: Information provided in this presentation is strictly confidential, all IP rights belong to The Sauce & Spice Company B.V.



▪ Low Cal

▪ Low Fat

▪ Low Salt & Sugar

▪ Plant Based

▪ Gluten Free

▪ Lactose Free

▪ Halal Certified

NOTE: Information provided in this presentation is strictly confidential, all IP rights belong to The Sauce & Spice Company B.V.

USPsSauces & Dressings available at Q2 2025

Spicy Sriracha Culisauce

▪ Energy – 489kJ / 118Kcal

▪ Fat – 8,9gr – Saturated – 0,08gr

▪ Sugar – 0,4gr – Salt – 0,9 gr

Curry Ketchup Culisauce

▪ Energy –200Kj / 48Kcal

▪ Fat – 1,3gr – Saturated – 0,02gr

▪ Sugar – 0,5gr – Salt – 1,0 gr

Foodservice Back of House assortment, clear USPs, great taste



Packaging formats & certifications
Packaging

Our Culisauces & Culidressings are available in the following packsizes and formats:

➢ 250ml, 300ml, 500ml, and 800ml, 950ml squeeze bottle, various types

➢ 3L, 5L and 10L buckets

➢ Container (up to 1000ltr)

➢ Sachets & cups in different sizes

➢ Freezable sachets in different sizes

➢ Private label

All products are certified according to:

➢ HACCP, IFS, Halal

NOTE: Information provided in this presentation is strictly confidential, all IP rights belong to The Sauce & Spice Company B.V.



For more information…

https://www.theculisisters.com/

https://www.instagram.com/theculisisters/

https://www.facebook.com/theculisisters/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/helen-en-martine-hissink-6a37984a/

info@theculisisters.com - Helen Hissink – 00 31 6 5511 2200

NOTE: Information provided in this presentation is strictly confidential, all IP rights belong to The Sauce & Spice Company B.V.
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